
ASSOLUTA TR_AUTUNNP 2018 ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA CP_1 CP_2 CP_3 CP_1 CP_2 CP_3 PUNTI PUNTI PUNTI P.TESS. P.TESS. P.TESS.

N° PROVE  51 COPPA MSL TOT.PEN. TOT.PEN. TOT.PEN. MEDIA MEDIA MEDIA CP 1 CP 2 CP 3 CP 1 CP 2 CP 3

Colonna2 0 1 Colonna3 Colonna33 Colonna32Colonna4Colonna5 Colonna6 Colonna62Colonna622 Colonna7 Colonna8 Colonna9 Colonna10 Colonna11 Colonna12 Colonna352Colonna3522Colonna3523Colonna3524Colonna35225Colonna35236
31 1 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 284 5,3413 45 0 116 83 85 5,5238 5,1875 5,3125 20 25

30 2 1 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 331 6,3006 61 66 120 90 121 5,7143 5,6250 7,5625 16 20 25 25 25 16

22 3 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 386 7,4117 22 0 127 125 134 6,0476 7,8125 8,3750 13 9

19 4 2 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 412 7,7550 38 43 167 110 135 7,9524 6,8750 8,4375 7 11 20 13 20 10

2 5 3 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 422 8,2745 23 42 173 136 113 8,2381 8,5000 7,0625 6 6 11 11 11 20

41 6 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 424 8,2976 38 0 108 102 214 5,1429 6,3750 13,3750 25 13

4 7 4 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 434 8,5098 34 41 157 114 163 7,4762 7,1250 10,1875 8 10 16 16 16 9

18 8 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 447 8,6280 26 0 138 102 207 6,5714 6,3750 12,9375 10 16

20 9 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 479 9,3442 13 0 128 168 183 6,0952 10,5000 11,4375 11 2

7 10 5 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 534 9,7312 23 35 281 129 124 13,3810 8,0625 7,7500 2 8 13 9 13 13

5 11 6 MORI NICOLA 268 1 541 10,6078 18 31 239 168 134 11,3810 10,5000 8,3750 5 3 10 10 10 11

21 12 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 572 10,7113 5 0 243 170 159 11,5714 10,6250 9,9375 4 1

1 13 7 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 608 11,9216 17 53 152 388 68 7,2381 24,2500 4,2500 9 0 8 20 8 25

33 14 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 623 11,2183 7 0 355 134 134 16,9048 8,3750 8,3750 0 7

16 15 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 765 14,1171 4 0 367 157 241 17,4762 9,8125 15,0625 0 4

37 16 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 825 15,6300 0 0 314 299 212 14,9524 18,6875 13,2500 0 0

8 17 PELI DANIELE NO 1 838 15,7768 5 0 339 143 356 16,1429 8,9375 22,2500 0 5

24 18 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 924 17,7321 1 0 306 308 310 14,5714 19,2500 19,3750 1 0

6 19 8 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 958 18,2619 9 25 342 331 285 16,2857 20,6875 17,8125 0 0 9 8 9 8

3 20 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 1054 20,6667 0 0 542 280 232 25,8095 17,5000 14,5000 0 0

25 21 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 1083 21,2728 3 0 260 175 648 12,3810 10,9375 40,5000 3 0

23 22 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 1311 25,2986 0 0 406 586 319 19,3333 36,6250 19,9375 0 0

35 23 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 1504 28,4960 0 0 572 469 463 27,2381 29,3125 28,9375 0 0

34 24 BANI FELICE NO 1 1570 29,6131 0 0 624 476 470 29,7143 29,7500 29,3750 0 0

9 25 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 1594 29,8353 0 0 680 419 495 32,3810 26,1875 30,9375 0 0

32 26 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 2103 39,8343 0 0 802 554 747 38,1905 34,6250 46,6875 0 0

13 27 9 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 2324 43,0546 7 20 1081 697 546 51,4762 43,5625 34,1250 0 0 7 6 7 7

14 28 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 2388 44,1597 0 0 1127 911 350 53,6667 56,9375 21,8750 0 0

42 29 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 3229 60,5893 0 0 1347 468 1414 64,1429 29,2500 88,3750 0 0

26 30 10 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 3310 63,2639 6 15 1148 1005 1157 54,6667 62,8125 72,3125 0 0 6 5 6 4

28 31 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 3606 70,0208 0 0 1029 1503 1074 49,0000 93,9375 67,1250 0 0

27 32 11 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 3641 70,6310 3 16 1053 1786 802 50,1429 111,6250 50,1250 0 0 3 7 3 6

36 33 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 3714 71,0357 0 0 1278 1049 1387 60,8571 65,5625 86,6875 0 0

38 34 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 3816 73,1756 0 0 1275 1187 1354 60,7143 74,1875 84,6250 0 0

29 35 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 4590 82,1577 0 0 2715 1035 840 129,2857 64,6875 52,5000 0 0

11 36 12 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 4619 87,9306 4 11 1673 1786 1160 79,6667 111,6250 72,5000 0 0 4 4 4 3

15 37 13 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 5561 101,3353 5 13 2927 1574 1060 139,3810 98,3750 66,2500 0 0 5 3 5 5

10 38 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 5809 109,7758 0 0 2267 1185 2357 107,9524 74,0625 147,3125 0 0

12 39 14 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 9777 187,5516 2 6 3253 3389 3135 154,9048 211,8125 195,9375 0 0 2 2 2 2

40 101 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 379 7,2659 0 0 127 107 145 6,0476 6,6875 9,0625 0 0

39 102 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 1904 36,5218 0 0 634 200 1070 30,1905 12,5000 66,8750 0 0
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#99 CLASSIFICHE_AUTUNNO_2018 Rev_20181111 (assoluto)



TR_AUTUNNO 2018 - FRANZONI ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA PUNTI P.TESS. PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC

N° PROVE  21 COPPA MSL CP 1 CP 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Colonna1 0 Colonna2 Colonna211 Colonna210Colonna3Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna52Colonna352Colonna3522Colonna6Colonna7Colonna8Colonna9Colonna10Colonna11Colonna12Colonna13Colonna14Colonna15Colonna16Colonna17Colonna18Colonna19Colonna20Colonna21Colonna22Colonna23Colonna24Colonna25Colonna26
41 1 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 108 5,1429 1970 25 0 2 14 2 1 6 11 4 4 5 0 10 5 3 5 13 13 1 5 2 2

31 2 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 116 5,5238 1968 20 9 4 4 5 3 7 2 9 13 16 0 6 3 2 6 2 5 1 4 6 9

30 3 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 120 5,7143 1961 16 25 0 9 4 7 7 3 4 7 4 3 3 9 17 3 10 11 2 4 5 5 3

22 4 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 127 6,0476 1964 13 1 2 3 5 7 2 10 12 8 9 3 14 3 2 4 0 15 7 10 5 5

20 5 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 128 6,0952 1970 11 0 1 5 6 3 1 13 4 2 7 2 0 9 8 8 12 11 10 11 14 1

18 6 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 138 6,5714 1974 10 1 3 9 12 3 3 5 9 6 12 6 3 6 5 2 10 10 8 22 2 1

1 7 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 152 7,2381 1973 9 20 18 7 4 11 1 8 7 19 7 7 6 11 7 5 0 13 3 6 1 5 6

4 8 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 157 7,4762 1971 8 16 4 20 3 0 13 5 0 3 2 4 9 21 23 6 7 0 8 14 10 0 5

19 9 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 167 7,9524 1984 7 13 7 0 9 17 2 3 4 8 8 4 2 19 69 2 5 1 4 1 0 2 0

2 10 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 173 8,2381 1960 6 11 13 1 6 3 6 9 7 12 11 12 9 2 10 1 13 23 9 3 10 6 7

5 11 MORI NICOLA 268 1 239 11,3810 1963 5 10 2 20 4 31 2 1 14 30 4 12 12 5 17 2 6 21 13 4 24 5 10

21 12 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 243 11,5714 1953 4 5 6 1 4 14 7 2 32 11 9 7 6 34 9 20 20 17 6 7 25 1

25 13 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 260 12,3810 0 3 14 8 2 2 30 27 16 7 7 3 5 11 45 17 5 7 1 23 15 13 2

7 14 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 281 13,3810 1957 2 9 6 9 4 4 5 0 7 16 33 11 2 15 112 11 1 0 11 16 11 2 5

24 15 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 306 14,5714 1965 1 4 12 21 22 20 9 13 50 9 27 2 1 4 11 11 27 25 10 21 5 2

37 16 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 314 14,9524 1976 0 9 10 19 13 14 7 1 35 25 11 6 2 41 12 16 45 1 7 30 0 10

8 17 PELI DANIELE NO 1 339 16,1429 1962 0 20 3 94 3 19 11 1 4 9 14 24 23 4 17 14 5 15 10 11 15 23

6 18 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 342 16,2857 1972 0 8 33 13 30 31 19 10 13 14 9 3 21 13 15 20 18 10 4 3 36 23 4

33 19 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 355 16,9048 1954 0 8 27 7 5 14 13 9 20 12 10 5 92 107 7 3 1 6 0 1 8 0

16 20 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 367 17,4762 1969 0 14 5 2 38 7 103 7 5 9 14 9 2 32 2 0 88 5 15 5 4 1

23 21 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 406 19,3333 1954 0 22 16 2 17 3 21 4 36 13 8 6 13 29 5 135 43 0 5 9 16 3

3 22 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 542 25,8095 1964 0 9 25 38 11 28 1 2 72 18 15 37 15 148 20 7 24 4 25 11 18 14

35 23 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 572 27,2381 1964 0 4 34 2 16 14 1 7 6 122 2 21 11 104 21 13 50 38 44 2 19 41

34 24 BANI FELICE NO 1 624 29,7143 1969 0 13 9 41 28 8 83 9 22 41 15 55 45 46 49 20 28 39 5 51 1 16

9 25 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 680 32,3810 1958 0 8 44 77 22 44 70 20 96 31 8 0 38 62 28 10 7 31 54 4 1 25

32 26 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 802 38,1905 1970 0 26 30 20 36 49 12 32 166 61 46 76 12 105 20 4 31 6 30 13 4 23

28 27 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 1029 49,0000 0 0 64 40 48 106 29 70 36 11 19 70 70 209 19 77 15 3 1 30 19 29 64

27 28 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 1053 50,1429 1982 0 7 8 19 78 54 57 0 64 9 78 13 123 149 225 1 4 3 59 38 12 44 15

13 29 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 1081 51,4762 1960 0 6 59 46 27 45 61 2 41 57 67 16 68 37 92 91 56 50 35 35 59 59 78

14 30 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 1127 53,6667 2002 0 5 56 21 49 82 8 49 25 55 64 54 39 112 43 15 86 119 109 51 36 49

26 31 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 1148 54,6667 1972 0 5 23 5 3 34 2 12 15 58 76 15 84 66 135 73 132 70 121 55 58 79 32

38 32 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 1275 60,7143 1974 0 2 82 53 110 20 15 28 181 8 1 110 30 166 40 105 101 24 59 99 5 36

36 33 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 1278 60,8571 1975 0 50 11 31 106 85 107 65 22 1 6 24 70 200 67 128 65 19 49 83 47 42

42 34 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 1347 64,1429 1957 0 82 11 14 14 65 27 20 142 61 9 41 211 26 20 22 51 24 8 300 149 50

11 35 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 1673 79,6667 1950 0 4 20 50 50 5 68 41 76 27 121 10 289 300 286 53 20 70 38 66 49 0 34

10 36 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 2267 107,9524 0 0 24 66 218 300 91 121 40 136 8 3 149 71 100 83 93 114 294 63 25 134 134

29 37 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 2715 129,2857 1965 0 16 300 218 300 300 276 125 194 84 56 38 119 71 62 69 27 132 164 34 43 87

15 38 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 2927 139,3810 1958 0 3 103 267 162 64 300 178 61 64 7 2 224 31 105 59 66 280 119 300 300 31 204

12 39 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 3253 154,9048 1964 0 2 88 36 78 265 185 63 144 103 116 79 172 244 300 221 23 4 300 175 300 210 147

40 101 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 127 6,0476 1998 0 4 3 6 1 19 2 2 3 5 8 4 3 13 22 4 2 7 0 16 1 2

39 102 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 634 30,1905 1998 0 22 22 28 11 1 50 15 84 15 27 164 5 45 14 12 19 10 25 3 42 20
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#01 CLASSIFICA CP_FRANZONI TR_AUTUNNO_2018 Rev_20181111



TR_AUTUNNO 2018 - VALLIO ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA PUNTI P.TESS. PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC

N° PROVE  16 COPPA MSL CP 2 CP 2 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

Colonna1 0 Colonna2 Colonna211 Colonna210Colonna3Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna52Colonna352Colonna3522Colonna6Colonna7Colonna8Colonna9Colonna10Colonna11Colonna12Colonna13Colonna14Colonna15Colonna16Colonna17Colonna18Colonna19Colonna20Colonna21
31 1 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 83 5,1875 1968 25 6 0 1 3 0 4 3 12 3 3 9 4 7 1 8 19

30 2 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 90 5,6250 1961 20 25 13 5 8 0 2 3 9 3 3 8 4 6 11 1 6 8

18 3 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 102 6,3750 1974 16 8 3 17 0 1 2 12 2 8 0 12 3 1 17 15 1

41 4 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 102 6,3750 1970 13 8 1 1 5 9 10 8 3 8 9 9 2 10 7 0 12

19 5 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 110 6,8750 1984 11 20 9 1 4 5 6 6 1 7 14 11 22 1 3 11 5 4

4 6 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 114 7,1250 1971 10 16 1 11 8 11 1 2 3 1 5 5 2 14 4 11 28 7

22 7 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 125 7,8125 1964 9 7 9 7 2 4 3 9 2 16 13 2 13 5 15 12 6

7 8 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 129 8,0625 1957 8 13 1 19 4 3 1 3 0 15 2 10 20 13 18 2 11 7

33 9 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 134 8,3750 1954 7 11 6 14 2 3 7 1 21 9 6 8 14 4 3 13 12

2 10 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 136 8,5000 1960 6 11 10 5 4 10 2 10 5 2 9 9 10 18 20 8 13 1

8 11 PELI DANIELE NO 1 143 8,9375 1962 5 7 2 5 21 8 9 5 7 4 23 3 3 6 16 3 21

16 12 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 157 9,8125 1969 4 7 9 6 9 14 4 16 0 18 9 3 1 3 4 30 24

5 13 MORI NICOLA 268 1 168 10,5000 1963 3 10 27 22 6 29 4 11 2 6 3 7 2 24 2 3 9 11

20 14 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 168 10,5000 1970 2 12 4 22 10 9 10 2 1 8 20 9 9 2 18 26 6

21 15 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 170 10,6250 1953 1 18 12 30 15 8 7 13 16 2 11 1 7 5 6 9 10

25 16 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 175 10,9375 0 0 13 6 0 2 10 8 17 25 14 2 4 7 17 6 36 8

3 17 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 280 17,5000 1964 0 17 16 25 15 19 7 32 0 8 34 27 23 5 11 38 3

37 18 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 299 18,6875 1976 0 23 10 7 1 99 22 11 21 11 15 3 10 17 9 38 2

24 19 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 308 19,2500 1965 0 8 59 20 4 7 31 6 14 14 7 8 40 31 16 17 26

6 20 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 331 20,6875 1972 0 9 21 25 5 21 23 33 11 23 31 5 53 8 7 16 36 13

1 21 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 388 24,2500 1973 0 8 3 0 300 5 14 1 17 7 3 0 17 6 9 2 2 2

9 22 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 419 26,1875 1958 0 3 21 16 61 0 5 1 89 47 7 39 25 8 59 17 21

42 23 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 468 29,2500 1957 0 33 41 68 1 47 41 20 9 38 69 3 21 1 17 8 51

35 24 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 469 29,3125 1964 0 4 10 21 16 57 50 28 9 28 25 2 6 55 43 65 50

34 25 BANI FELICE NO 1 476 29,7500 1969 0 4 18 168 7 28 25 1 22 15 1 52 2 31 1 87 14

32 26 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 554 34,6250 1970 0 0 17 29 69 5 28 25 38 17 8 141 12 23 38 73 31

23 27 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 586 36,6250 1954 0 9 126 300 9 5 5 20 26 11 7 3 14 6 11 26 8

13 28 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 697 43,5625 1960 0 7 34 37 66 27 1 8 60 57 0 28 94 28 83 47 116 11

14 29 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 911 56,9375 2002 0 3 5 220 200 50 64 4 82 108 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

26 30 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 1005 62,8125 1972 0 6 5 67 71 74 47 43 7 43 61 64 124 181 89 48 74 7

29 31 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 1035 64,6875 1965 0 1 105 183 83 62 172 85 26 17 20 10 24 108 35 22 82

36 32 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 1049 65,5625 1975 0 33 108 29 105 57 83 47 138 6 41 100 47 41 65 147 2

10 33 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 1185 74,0625 0 0 97 176 160 14 50 24 26 200 66 93 1 2 50 22 118 86

38 34 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 1187 74,1875 1974 0 22 298 37 81 9 97 17 32 160 11 82 15 99 52 127 48

28 35 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 1503 93,9375 0 0 70 1 168 14 270 300 300 32 29 47 77 45 30 63 17 40

15 36 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 1574 98,3750 1958 0 5 75 25 3 52 11 25 41 300 54 48 40 5 162 177 256 300

11 37 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 1786 111,6250 1950 0 4 1 79 157 300 300 300 300 16 112 14 54 18 36 42 40 17

27 38 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 1786 111,6250 1982 0 3 12 59 300 162 300 119 257 9 54 13 19 44 3 4 300 131

12 39 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 3389 211,8125 1964 0 2 184 59 300 153 82 157 155 300 300 255 300 241 228 75 300 300

40 101 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 107 6,6875 1998 0 4 4 4 6 10 15 1 9 9 4 4 5 11 14 0 7

39 102 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 200 12,5000 1998 0 15 5 11 11 15 26 2 15 3 7 4 8 13 4 30 31
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#02 CLASSIFICA CP_VALLIO TR_AUTUNNO_2018 Rev_20181111



TR_AUTUNNO 2018 - CMG Gatta ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA PUNTI P.TESS. PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC

N° PROVE  16 COPPA MSL CP 3 CP 3 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

Colonna1 0 Colonna2 Colonna211 Colonna210Colonna3Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna52Colonna352Colonna3522Colonna6Colonna7Colonna8Colonna9Colonna10Colonna11Colonna12Colonna13Colonna14Colonna15Colonna16Colonna17Colonna18Colonna19
1 1 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 68 4,2500 1973 25 25 2 7 11 2 5 8 3 4 4 4 8 5 4 1

31 2 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 85 5,3125 1968 20 6 8 1 1 2 16 5 6 9 1 8 8 6 8

2 3 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 113 7,0625 1960 16 20 0 0 2 19 8 3 25 2 10 23 16 2 3 0

30 4 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 121 7,5625 1961 13 16 14 11 8 8 16 1 1 13 1 1 9 3 33 2

7 5 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 124 7,7500 1957 11 13 12 8 5 4 2 26 23 4 2 11 5 2 18 2

5 6 MORI NICOLA 268 1 134 8,3750 1963 10 11 21 8 32 6 17 0 11 17 3 6 3 2 8 0

22 7 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 134 8,3750 1964 9 12 1 3 3 12 4 41 5 10 8 11 8 6 10

33 8 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 134 8,3750 1954 8 2 6 24 32 10 7 13 1 7 3 17 4 7 1

19 9 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 135 8,4375 1984 7 10 7 3 14 4 15 16 15 6 10 2 9 9 21 4

21 10 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 159 9,9375 1953 6 5 4 1 16 16 28 3 14 1 16 17 21 11 6

4 11 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 163 10,1875 1971 5 9 2 5 18 13 22 71 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 0

20 12 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 183 11,4375 1970 4 3 6 7 45 24 7 21 6 13 17 1 18 15 0

18 13 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 207 12,9375 1974 3 16 11 4 1 8 54 18 8 9 28 1 3 32 14

37 14 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 212 13,2500 1976 2 26 4 10 9 14 8 20 26 3 18 24 34 12 4

41 15 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 214 13,3750 1970 1 6 6 19 7 7 15 1 21 14 44 7 5 47 15

3 16 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 232 14,5000 1964 0 1 25 61 16 10 14 16 30 2 10 0 27 7 13

16 17 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 241 15,0625 1969 0 10 12 114 5 0 13 36 0 1 13 9 11 10 7

6 18 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 285 17,8125 1972 0 8 16 10 53 2 19 13 3 3 1 62 20 4 77 2
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6 18 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 285 17,8125 1972 0 8 16 10 53 2 19 13 3 3 1 62 20 4 77 2

24 19 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 310 19,3750 1965 0 2 32 13 71 31 62 25 10 16 17 6 4 21 0

23 20 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 319 19,9375 1954 0 75 13 29 21 19 31 14 25 27 4 3 12 33 13

14 21 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 350 21,8750 2002 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

8 22 PELI DANIELE NO 1 356 22,2500 1962 0 1 26 85 5 1 2 16 32 83 64 10 2 10 19

35 23 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 463 28,9375 1964 0 14 3 34 53 33 50 59 7 1 25 0 13 130 41

34 24 BANI FELICE NO 1 470 29,3750 1969 0 15 20 33 17 13 4 47 82 40 23 24 74 77 1

9 25 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 495 30,9375 1958 0 25 23 63 36 23 66 35 9 20 30 71 40 40 14

13 26 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 546 34,1250 1960 0 7 0 12 39 38 7 54 32 35 37 34 77 41 130 10

25 27 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 648 40,5000 0 0 14 9 17 5 5 48 16 40 17 60 26 1 90 300

32 28 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 747 46,6875 1970 0 42 55 57 48 30 24 74 85 82 12 97 71 16 54

27 29 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 802 50,1250 1982 0 6 29 70 120 136 15 84 18 65 54 11 2 20 10 168

29 30 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 840 52,5000 1965 0 22 101 82 3 32 106 9 17 150 71 41 119 87 0

15 31 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 1060 66,2500 1958 0 5 61 10 98 20 26 67 35 29 8 300 16 131 234 25

28 32 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 1074 67,1250 0 0 24 106 27 51 55 9 71 88 74 1 103 300 140 25

26 33 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 1157 72,3125 1972 0 4 72 146 158 2 81 97 63 116 88 67 17 112 127 11

11 34 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 1160 72,5000 1950 0 3 38 24 126 70 58 70 74 43 126 41 0 146 300 44

38 35 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 1354 84,6250 1974 0 45 47 173 29 98 135 53 11 72 34 38 239 80 300

36 36 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 1387 86,6875 1975 0 61 10 171 3 57 157 126 46 285 111 75 73 205 7

42 37 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 1414 88,3750 1957 0 74 282 37 3 70 49 36 93 35 39 300 236 140 20

10 38 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 2357 147,3125 0 0 129 222 240 47 162 161 300 300 113 78 300 220 52 33

12 39 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 3135 195,9375 1964 0 2 56 249 300 79 21 300 300 300 300 258 300 184 300 188

40 101 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 145 9,0625 1998 0 6 7 3 3 25 5 23 9 3 13 18 27 1 2

39 102 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 1070 66,8750 1998 0 94 43 69 7 10 16 2 300 300 5 58 10 65 91

#03 CLASSIFICA CP_CMG TR_AUTUNNO_2018 Rev_20181111



TR_AUTUNNO 2018 - FRANZONI ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC

N° PROVE  21 COPPA MSL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Colonna1 Colonna110Colonna2 0222 Colonna210 Colonna3 Colonna34 Colonna35 Colonna36 Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna6 Colonna7 Colonna8 Colonna9 Colonna10 Colonna11 Colonna12 Colonna13 Colonna14 Colonna15 Colonna16 Colonna17 Colonna18 Colonna19 Colonna20 Colonna21 Colonna22 Colonna23 Colonna24

1 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 7,2381 152 21 -0,18 -0,07 -0,04 -0,11 0,01 -0,08 -0,07 0,19 -0,07 -0,07 0,06 -0,11 0,07 -0,05 0,00 -0,13 0,03 -0,06 0,01 0,05 -0,06

2 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 8,2381 173 21 -0,13 0,01 0,06 0,03 0,06 0,09 0,07 0,12 0,11 0,12 0,09 -0,02 0,10 0,01 0,13 0,23 -0,09 -0,03 0,10 0,06 0,07

3 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 25,8095 542 21 -0,09 -0,25 -0,38 -0,11 -0,28 -0,01 -0,02 0,72 0,18 0,15 0,37 -0,15 1,48 -0,20 0,07 0,24 -0,04 -0,25 -0,11 -0,18 0,14

4 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 7,4762 157 21 -0,04 0,20 0,03 0,00 0,13 -0,05 0,00 0,03 -0,02 -0,04 0,09 0,21 0,23 0,06 -0,07 0,00 0,08 -0,14 0,10 0,00 -0,05

5 MORI NICOLA 268 1 11,3810 239 21 -0,02 -0,20 -0,04 -0,31 0,02 0,01 -0,14 0,30 0,04 0,12 0,12 -0,05 0,17 0,02 -0,06 0,21 0,13 -0,04 0,24 -0,05 -0,10

6 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 16,2857 342 21 -0,33 -0,13 0,30 -0,31 -0,19 0,10 -0,13 0,14 -0,09 0,03 0,21 -0,13 0,15 -0,20 0,18 0,10 -0,04 -0,03 0,36 0,23 -0,04

7 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 13,3810 281 21 0,06 0,09 0,04 0,04 0,05 0,00 -0,07 0,16 0,33 0,11 0,02 0,15 1,12 0,11 0,01 0,00 0,11 -0,16 -0,11 0,02 -0,05

8 PELI DANIELE NO 1 16,1429 339 21 -0,20 -0,03 0,94 -0,03 -0,19 -0,11 0,01 0,04 -0,09 -0,14 -0,24 -0,23 0,04 -0,17 -0,14 -0,05 -0,15 -0,10 -0,11 -0,15 -0,23

9 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 32,3810 680 21 0,08 0,44 -0,77 -0,22 -0,44 -0,70 -0,20 0,96 0,31 0,08 0,00 -0,38 0,62 -0,28 0,10 -0,07 -0,31 -0,54 -0,04 0,01 -0,25

10 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 107,9524 2267 21 0,24 0,66 2,18 3,76 0,91 1,21 0,40 1,36 -0,08 0,03 1,49 -0,71 1,00 -0,83 0,93 1,14 2,94 -0,63 0,25 1,34 1,34

11 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 79,6667 1673 21 -0,20 -0,50 0,50 -0,05 0,68 0,41 0,76 0,27 -1,21 0,10 2,89 6,96 2,86 0,53 0,20 0,70 0,38 0,66 0,49 0,00 -0,34

12 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 154,9048 3253 21 -0,88 -0,36 -0,78 -2,65 -1,85 -0,63 -1,44 1,03 -1,16 -0,79 1,72 -2,44 3,18 -2,21 0,23 -0,04 -7,59 -1,75 20,34 -2,10 1,47

13 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 51,4762 1081 21 -0,59 -0,46 -0,27 -0,45 -0,61 -0,02 0,41 0,57 0,67 0,16 0,68 0,37 0,92 0,91 0,56 0,50 0,35 0,35 0,59 0,59 0,78

14 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 53,6667 1127 21 0,05 -0,56 0,21 -0,49 -0,82 -0,08 -0,49 0,25 -0,55 -0,64 0,54 -0,39 1,12 0,43 -0,15 0,86 -1,19 -1,09 0,51 -0,36 -0,49

15 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 139,3810 2927 21 -1,03 2,67 1,62 -0,64 16,78 1,78 -0,61 0,64 -0,07 0,02 2,24 -0,31 1,05 -0,59 -0,66 2,80 1,19 -6,22 19,99 0,31 -2,04

16 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 17,4762 367 21 -0,14 0,05 0,02 -0,38 0,07 1,03 0,07 0,05 -0,09 -0,14 0,09 0,02 0,32 0,02 0,00 0,88 0,05 -0,15 0,05 -0,04 0,01

18 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 6,5714 138 21 0,01 0,03 0,09 -0,12 0,03 -0,03 -0,05 0,09 -0,06 -0,12 -0,06 0,03 0,06 -0,05 0,02 0,10 0,10 0,08 0,22 -0,02 0,01

19 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 7,9524 167 21 0,07 0,00 -0,09 -0,17 0,02 0,03 -0,04 0,08 0,08 0,04 0,02 -0,19 0,69 0,02 -0,05 -0,01 0,04 -0,01 0,00 -0,02 0,00

20 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 6,0952 128 21 0,00 -0,01 0,05 -0,06 -0,03 0,01 -0,13 -0,04 -0,02 -0,07 -0,02 0,00 0,09 0,08 0,08 0,12 0,11 0,10 -0,11 0,14 0,01

21 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 11,5714 243 21 0,05 0,06 -0,01 0,04 0,14 -0,07 -0,02 0,32 -0,11 -0,09 0,07 -0,06 0,34 0,09 0,20 -0,20 0,17 -0,06 0,07 0,25 -0,01

22 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 6,0476 127 21 -0,01 -0,02 -0,03 -0,05 -0,07 -0,02 0,10 0,12 0,08 0,09 -0,03 0,14 -0,03 0,02 0,04 0,00 0,15 0,07 0,10 0,05 0,05

23 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 19,3333 406 21 -0,22 -0,16 -0,02 0,17 -0,03 -0,21 -0,04 0,36 0,13 0,08 -0,06 0,13 0,29 0,05 1,35 0,43 0,00 0,05 0,09 0,16 0,03

24 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 14,5714 306 21 0,04 -0,12 0,21 0,22 -0,20 0,09 0,13 0,50 0,09 -0,27 0,02 -0,01 0,04 0,11 0,11 0,27 0,25 -0,10 0,21 0,05 0,02

25 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 12,3810 260 21 0,14 -0,08 0,02 0,02 -0,30 0,27 0,16 -0,07 -0,07 0,03 0,05 -0,11 0,45 -0,17 -0,05 0,07 -0,01 -0,23 0,15 -0,13 0,02

26 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 54,6667 1148 21 -0,23 -0,05 0,03 -0,34 -0,02 0,12 -0,15 0,58 0,76 0,15 0,84 0,66 1,35 0,73 1,32 0,70 1,21 -0,55 0,58 0,79 0,32

27 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 50,1429 1053 21 0,08 -0,19 -0,78 0,54 -0,57 0,00 -0,64 0,09 -0,78 -0,13 1,23 -1,49 2,25 0,01 0,04 0,03 -0,59 0,38 0,12 -0,44 0,15

28 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 49,0000 1029 21 -0,64 -0,40 -0,48 -1,06 -0,29 -0,70 -0,36 0,11 -0,19 0,70 0,70 2,09 0,19 -0,77 -0,15 -0,03 -0,01 0,30 -0,19 -0,29 -0,64

29 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 129,2857 2715 21 -0,16 -4,24 -2,18 -7,97 8,88 2,76 -1,25 1,94 0,84 0,56 0,38 1,19 0,71 0,62 0,69 0,27 1,32 1,64 0,34 0,43 0,87

30 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 5,7143 120 21 0,00 0,09 -0,04 -0,07 0,07 0,03 -0,04 0,07 -0,04 0,03 -0,03 -0,09 0,17 -0,03 0,10 0,11 -0,02 -0,04 0,05 -0,05 -0,03

31 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 5,5238 116 21 0,09 0,04 0,04 -0,05 0,03 0,07 -0,02 0,09 0,13 0,16 0,00 -0,06 0,03 -0,02 0,06 0,02 0,05 -0,01 -0,04 -0,06 0,09

32 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 38,1905 802 21 0,26 -0,30 -0,20 0,36 -0,49 -0,12 -0,32 1,66 -0,61 -0,46 0,76 -0,12 1,05 -0,20 -0,04 0,31 0,06 -0,30 -0,13 -0,04 -0,23

33 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 16,9048 355 21 -0,08 -0,27 -0,07 -0,05 -0,14 -0,13 -0,09 0,20 0,12 0,10 0,05 0,92 1,07 -0,07 0,03 0,01 0,06 0,00 -0,01 -0,08 0,00

34 BANI FELICE NO 1 29,7143 624 21 -0,13 -0,09 -0,41 -0,28 -0,08 0,83 0,09 0,22 -0,41 -0,15 0,55 0,45 0,46 -0,49 -0,20 0,28 -0,39 -0,05 0,51 -0,01 -0,16

35 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 27,2381 572 21 -0,04 -0,34 0,02 0,16 -0,14 0,01 -0,07 0,06 -1,22 0,02 0,21 -0,11 1,04 -0,21 -0,13 0,50 0,38 -0,44 0,02 -0,19 -0,41

36 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 60,8571 1278 21 0,50 -0,11 0,31 1,06 0,85 1,07 0,65 0,22 -0,01 -0,06 0,24 -0,70 2,00 0,67 1,28 0,65 0,19 0,49 0,83 0,47 0,42

37 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 14,9524 314 21 0,09 -0,10 -0,19 -0,13 -0,14 -0,07 -0,01 0,35 0,25 0,11 0,06 -0,02 0,41 0,12 0,16 0,45 -0,01 0,07 0,30 0,00 0,10

38 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 60,7143 1275 21 -0,02 0,82 0,53 -1,10 0,20 -0,15 0,28 1,81 -0,08 -0,01 1,10 0,30 1,66 0,40 1,05 1,01 0,24 -0,59 0,99 0,05 0,36

39 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 30,1905 634 21 -0,22 0,22 0,28 -0,11 -0,01 0,50 0,15 0,84 0,15 0,27 1,64 -0,05 0,45 0,14 0,12 0,19 0,10 -0,25 0,03 -0,42 0,20

40 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 6,0476 127 21 -0,04 -0,03 -0,06 -0,01 -0,19 0,02 0,02 0,03 -0,05 -0,08 0,04 0,03 -0,13 -0,22 0,04 -0,02 -0,07 0,00 -0,16 0,01 -0,02

41 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 5,1429 108 21 0,00 0,02 0,14 0,02 -0,01 0,06 0,11 -0,04 0,04 0,05 0,00 -0,10 0,05 0,03 0,05 0,13 0,13 0,01 -0,05 0,02 0,02

42 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 64,1429 1347 21 -0,82 -0,11 -0,14 -0,14 -0,65 0,27 -0,20 1,42 -0,61 -0,09 0,41 2,11 0,26 -0,20 0,22 0,51 -0,24 -0,08 6,64 -1,49 -0,50
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#01 TEMPI CP_FRANZONI TR_AUTUNNO_2018 Rev_20181111



TR_AUTUNNO 2018 - VALLIO ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC

N° PROVE  16 COPPA MSL 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

Colonna1 Colonna110Colonna2 Colonna211 Colonna210 Colonna3 Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna6 Colonna7 Colonna8 Colonna9 Colonna10 Colonna11 Colonna12 Colonna13 Colonna14 Colonna15 Colonna16 Colonna17 Colonna18 Colonna19 Colonna20 Colonna21 Colonna22

1 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 24,2500 388 16 -0,03 0,00 18,70 -0,05 -0,14 -0,01 0,17 -0,07 0,03 0,00 0,17 0,06 -0,09 -0,02 0,02 -0,02

2 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 8,5000 136 16 0,10 0,05 0,04 0,10 0,02 0,10 0,05 -0,02 0,09 0,09 0,10 0,18 0,20 -0,08 0,13 0,01

3 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 17,5000 280 16 -0,17 0,16 -0,25 0,15 0,19 -0,07 -0,32 0,00 -0,08 0,34 0,27 0,23 0,05 0,11 0,38 0,03

4 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 7,1250 114 16 -0,01 0,11 -0,08 0,11 -0,01 0,02 -0,03 -0,01 -0,05 0,05 0,02 0,14 0,04 0,11 0,28 0,07

5 MORI NICOLA 268 1 10,5000 168 16 0,27 0,22 0,06 0,29 0,04 0,11 -0,02 -0,06 0,03 0,07 -0,02 -0,24 0,02 0,03 0,09 0,11

6 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 20,6875 331 16 -0,21 0,25 0,05 0,21 0,23 0,33 -0,11 -0,23 0,31 0,05 0,53 0,08 -0,07 -0,16 0,36 0,13

7 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 8,0625 129 16 -0,01 0,19 0,04 0,03 0,01 -0,03 0,00 -0,15 -0,02 -0,10 0,20 0,13 0,18 -0,02 0,11 0,07

8 PELI DANIELE NO 1 8,9375 143 16 -0,07 -0,02 0,05 -0,21 -0,08 -0,09 -0,05 -0,07 0,04 -0,23 -0,03 0,03 -0,06 -0,16 -0,03 -0,21

9 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 26,1875 419 16 0,03 -0,21 -0,16 -0,61 0,00 0,05 -0,01 -0,89 0,47 0,07 -0,39 -0,25 0,08 -0,59 -0,17 -0,21

10 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 74,0625 1185 16 -0,97 1,76 -1,60 -0,14 -0,50 -0,24 -0,26 2,00 0,66 -0,93 0,01 -0,02 -0,50 0,22 1,18 0,86

11 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 111,6250 1786 16 -0,01 0,79 1,57 16,17 3,00 3,00 3,00 0,16 1,12 -0,14 0,54 0,18 -0,36 -0,42 0,40 -0,17

12 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 211,8125 3389 16 -1,84 -0,59 -3,85 -1,53 0,82 1,57 1,55 -4,93 5,84 -2,55 5,23 -2,41 -2,28 0,75 3,75 6,31

13 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 43,5625 697 16 0,34 0,37 0,66 0,27 0,01 0,08 0,60 0,57 0,00 0,28 0,94 0,28 0,83 0,47 1,16 -0,11

14 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 56,9375 911 16 -0,03 0,05 -2,20 2,00 -0,50 0,64 -0,04 -0,82 1,08 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25

15 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 98,3750 1574 16 0,75 0,25 0,03 -0,52 0,11 0,25 0,41 3,52 0,54 0,48 0,40 -0,05 -1,62 -1,77 2,56 3,05

16 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 9,8125 157 16 -0,07 0,09 0,06 -0,09 -0,14 0,04 0,16 0,00 -0,18 -0,09 -0,03 0,01 -0,03 -0,04 0,30 0,24

18 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 6,3750 102 16 -0,08 0,03 -0,17 0,00 0,01 -0,02 0,12 -0,02 0,08 0,00 0,12 -0,03 -0,01 -0,17 0,15 0,01

19 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 6,8750 110 16 0,09 0,01 -0,04 0,05 -0,06 0,06 -0,01 0,07 0,14 0,11 0,22 0,01 -0,03 0,11 -0,05 0,04

20 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 10,5000 168 16 0,12 -0,04 0,22 0,10 0,09 0,10 0,02 -0,01 0,08 0,20 0,09 0,09 0,02 0,18 0,26 0,06

21 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 10,6250 170 16 0,18 -0,12 0,30 -0,15 -0,08 0,07 0,13 0,16 0,02 0,11 -0,01 0,07 0,05 -0,06 0,09 -0,10

22 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 7,8125 125 16 0,07 0,09 -0,07 0,02 0,04 0,03 0,09 0,02 0,16 0,13 0,02 0,13 0,05 0,15 0,12 0,06

23 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 36,6250 586 16 0,09 1,26 11,82 0,09 -0,05 0,05 0,20 0,26 0,11 0,07 0,03 0,14 -0,06 0,11 0,26 0,08

24 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 19,2500 308 16 0,08 0,59 0,20 -0,04 -0,07 0,31 0,06 0,14 0,14 0,07 0,08 0,40 0,31 0,16 0,17 0,26

25 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 10,9375 175 16 -0,13 0,06 0,00 -0,02 0,10 -0,08 0,17 -0,25 0,14 -0,02 -0,04 0,07 -0,17 -0,06 -0,36 -0,08

26 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 62,8125 1005 16 -0,05 0,67 0,71 0,74 0,47 0,43 0,07 0,43 0,61 0,64 1,24 1,81 0,89 0,48 0,74 -0,07

27 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 111,6250 1786 16 -0,12 0,59 17,89 -1,62 -3,22 -1,19 2,57 0,09 0,54 0,13 0,19 -0,44 -0,03 0,04 3,11 -1,31

28 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 93,9375 1503 16 -0,70 -0,01 -1,68 0,14 -2,70 -3,31 3,00 -0,32 0,29 0,47 0,77 -0,45 0,30 -0,63 0,17 -0,40

29 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 64,6875 1035 16 0,01 1,05 1,83 0,83 0,62 1,72 0,85 -0,26 0,17 0,20 0,10 0,24 1,08 0,35 0,22 0,82

30 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 5,6250 90 16 0,13 0,05 -0,08 0,00 -0,02 0,03 0,09 -0,03 0,03 0,08 0,04 -0,06 0,11 0,01 -0,06 0,08

31 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 5,1875 83 16 0,06 0,00 0,01 -0,03 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,12 0,03 0,03 -0,09 0,04 0,07 -0,01 0,08 -0,19

32 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 34,6250 554 16 0,00 0,17 -0,29 0,69 -0,05 -0,28 -0,25 0,38 0,17 -0,08 1,41 -0,12 -0,23 0,38 0,73 0,31

33 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 8,3750 134 16 0,11 0,06 0,14 0,02 0,03 0,07 -0,01 0,21 -0,09 0,06 -0,08 0,14 -0,04 -0,03 -0,13 0,12

34 BANI FELICE NO 1 29,7500 476 16 -0,04 -0,18 1,68 0,07 -0,28 0,25 0,01 -0,22 0,15 0,01 0,52 0,02 -0,31 -0,01 0,87 -0,14

35 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 29,3125 469 16 -0,04 -0,10 0,21 0,16 -0,57 0,50 -0,28 0,09 0,28 -0,25 0,02 0,06 -0,55 -0,43 0,65 -0,50

36 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 65,5625 1049 16 0,33 1,08 0,29 1,05 0,57 0,83 0,47 1,38 0,06 -0,41 1,00 -0,47 0,41 0,65 1,47 -0,02

37 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 18,6875 299 16 0,23 0,10 0,07 0,01 0,99 0,22 0,11 0,21 0,11 0,15 -0,03 -0,10 0,17 0,09 0,38 0,02

38 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 74,1875 1187 16 -0,22 2,98 0,37 0,81 -0,09 0,97 -0,17 -0,32 1,60 0,11 0,82 0,15 0,99 0,52 1,27 0,48

39 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 12,5000 200 16 -0,15 -0,05 0,11 0,11 -0,15 -0,26 -0,02 -0,15 -0,03 0,07 -0,04 0,08 -0,13 0,04 0,30 0,31

40 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 6,6875 107 16 0,04 0,04 0,04 -0,06 0,10 0,15 -0,01 -0,09 -0,09 0,04 0,04 0,05 -0,11 -0,14 0,00 -0,07

41 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 6,3750 102 16 0,08 0,01 -0,01 -0,05 -0,09 0,10 0,08 0,03 0,08 0,09 0,09 0,02 0,10 -0,07 0,00 0,12

42 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 29,2500 468 16 0,33 -0,41 0,68 -0,01 -0,47 -0,41 0,20 -0,09 -0,38 0,69 0,03 0,21 0,01 -0,17 0,08 0,51
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#02 TEMPI CP_VALLIO TR_AUTUNNO_2018 Rev_20181111



TR_AUTUNNO 2018 - CMG Gatta ASSEGNAZIONE TESSERA PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC PC

N° PROVE  14 COPPA MSL 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

Colonna1 Colonna110Colonna2 Colonna211 Colonna210 Colonna6 Colonna3 Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna7 Colonna8 Colonna9 Colonna10 Colonna11 Colonna12 Colonna13 Colonna14 Colonna15 Colonna16 Colonna17 Colonna18 Colonna19 Colonna20

1 SENECI ANGELO TOBIA 1 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 437 1 4,8571 68 14 -0,02 -0,07 0,11 0,02 -0,05 -0,08 0,03 -0,04 -0,04 0,04 -0,08 -0,05 0,04 0,01

2 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA 2 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 441 1 8,0714 113 14 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,19 0,08 0,03 0,25 -0,02 0,10 0,23 -0,16 -0,02 0,03 0,00

3 RIPAMONTI AMBROGIO NO 1 16,5714 232 14 -0,01 -0,25 0,61 0,16 -0,10 0,14 0,16 0,30 0,02 -0,10 0,00 -0,27 -0,07 -0,13

4 PRANDELLI GIOVANNI 306 1 11,6429 163 14 -0,02 0,05 0,18 0,13 0,22 0,71 0,07 0,05 0,05 0,03 0,04 -0,04 -0,04 0,00

5 MORI NICOLA 268 1 9,5714 134 14 0,21 0,08 0,32 -0,06 0,17 0,00 0,11 -0,17 -0,03 0,06 0,03 -0,02 0,08 0,00

6 VALSESCHINI EZECHIELE 431 1 20,3571 285 14 0,16 -0,10 0,53 0,02 0,19 0,13 -0,03 -0,03 0,01 0,62 -0,20 0,04 0,77 0,02

7 GIANOTTI DOMENICO 3 CP3 - TR.CMG GATTA 357 1 8,8571 124 14 0,12 0,08 0,05 0,04 0,02 0,26 0,23 0,04 -0,02 0,11 -0,05 -0,02 0,18 0,02

8 PELI DANIELE NO 1 25,4286 356 14 0,01 -0,26 0,85 -0,05 0,01 0,02 -0,16 -0,32 0,83 0,64 -0,10 -0,02 0,10 -0,19

9 GARATTI PRATI EMANUELE NO 1 35,3571 495 14 0,25 -0,23 0,63 -0,36 -0,23 0,66 -0,35 0,09 -0,20 -0,30 -0,71 -0,40 0,40 -0,14

10 GREGORELLI GIOVANNI NO 1 168,3571 2357 14 -1,29 -2,22 2,40 -0,47 -1,62 1,61 -4,48 7,34 1,13 0,78 -3,71 -2,20 0,52 -0,33

11 ZAMBONI SANTO 414 1 82,8571 1160 14 0,38 -0,24 1,26 -0,70 0,58 0,70 0,74 0,43 1,26 0,41 0,00 1,46 3,99 0,44

12 CADEI ANGIOLINO ATTILIO 348 1 223,9286 3135 14 0,56 -2,49 9,64 0,79 0,21 -6,77 -10,68 3,79 9,07 2,58 -4,89 1,84 3,33 1,88

13 TASSONE MARIA STELLA 364 1 39,0000 546 14 0,00 0,12 0,39 -0,38 0,07 0,54 0,32 0,35 0,37 0,34 0,77 0,41 1,30 -0,10

14 PEDERSINI NICO NO 1 25,0000 350 14 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25 0,25

15 TIMPINI RENATO SI 1 75,7143 1060 14 0,61 0,10 0,98 -0,20 -0,26 0,67 -0,35 0,29 -0,08 15,00 0,16 1,31 2,34 -0,25

16 TORRI ROSSELLA NO 1 17,2143 241 14 -0,10 -0,12 1,14 -0,05 0,00 0,13 0,36 0,00 -0,01 0,13 -0,09 0,11 0,10 -0,07

18 CAMOSSI ALBERTO 2 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME NO 1 14,7857 207 14 0,16 0,11 0,04 0,01 0,08 0,54 0,18 0,08 -0,09 0,28 -0,01 0,03 0,32 0,14

19 LIMONI SCAGLIA GIAMPAOLO 3 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 448 1 9,6429 135 14 0,07 -0,03 0,14 0,04 0,15 0,16 0,15 0,06 0,10 0,02 0,09 0,09 0,21 -0,04

20 ROSSONI ROBERTO 3 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 13,0714 183 14 0,03 0,06 0,07 0,45 0,24 0,07 0,21 -0,06 0,13 0,17 -0,01 0,18 0,15 0,00

21 BELOTTI MATTEO NO 1 11,3571 159 14 0,05 0,04 0,01 0,16 -0,16 0,28 0,03 0,14 0,01 -0,16 0,17 0,21 -0,11 -0,06

22 MAZZOLENI SERGIO 2 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 9,5714 134 14 0,12 -0,01 -0,03 0,03 0,12 -0,04 0,41 -0,05 0,10 0,08 0,11 0,08 0,06 0,10

23 BRICCHETTI VINCENZO NO 1 22,7857 319 14 0,75 0,13 0,29 0,21 0,19 0,31 0,14 0,25 0,27 0,04 0,03 0,12 0,33 0,13

24 MAGIONAMI ELENA NO 1 22,1429 310 14 -0,02 0,32 0,13 -0,71 -0,31 0,62 -0,25 0,10 0,16 0,17 0,06 0,04 0,21 0,00

25 PIOVANI ANGELO NO 1 46,2857 648 14 0,14 0,09 0,17 0,05 0,05 0,48 0,16 0,40 -0,17 0,60 0,26 0,01 0,90 3,04

26 ZANELLI ERMANNO 372 1 82,6429 1157 14 0,72 1,46 1,58 -0,02 0,81 0,97 0,63 1,16 0,88 0,67 -0,17 1,12 1,27 -0,11

27 PASOTTI UGO SI 1 57,2857 802 14 0,29 -0,70 1,20 -1,36 0,15 0,84 -0,18 0,65 -0,54 0,11 -0,02 0,20 0,10 1,68

28 GALLOTTI FEDERICO NO 1 76,7143 1074 14 -0,24 1,06 -0,27 -0,51 -0,55 0,09 -0,71 -0,88 0,74 0,01 -1,03 6,33 1,40 0,25

29 ANGARANO LUCA NO 1 60,0000 840 14 -0,22 1,01 0,82 -0,03 0,32 1,06 -0,09 0,17 1,50 0,71 -0,41 1,19 0,87 0,00

30 CAVAGNA GIANPAOLO TOBIA 1 CP2 - TR.VALLIO TERME 128 1 8,6429 121 14 0,14 0,11 0,08 -0,08 0,16 0,01 -0,01 0,13 -0,01 -0,01 0,09 -0,03 0,33 -0,02

31 BONETTI ATTILIO 1 ASSOLUTO NO 1 6,0714 85 14 0,06 -0,08 0,01 0,01 0,02 -0,16 0,05 0,06 -0,09 0,01 0,08 -0,08 0,06 0,08

32 FARINAZZO FEDERICO NO 1 53,3571 747 14 0,42 -0,55 0,57 -0,48 -0,30 0,24 -0,74 -0,85 -0,82 -0,12 -0,97 -0,71 0,16 -0,54

33 BELLINI FABIO MICHELE NO 1 9,5714 134 14 0,02 0,06 0,24 0,32 -0,10 -0,07 0,13 0,01 -0,07 0,03 -0,17 0,04 0,07 0,01

34 BANI FELICE NO 1 33,5714 470 14 -0,15 0,20 0,33 -0,17 -0,13 0,04 0,47 -0,82 0,40 -0,23 -0,24 -0,74 -0,77 0,01

35 MORONI FEDERICO NO 1 33,0714 463 14 0,14 0,03 0,34 -0,53 -0,33 0,50 -0,59 -0,07 -0,01 -0,25 0,00 -0,13 1,30 -0,41

36 BERNONI D'AVERSA ALESSANDRO NO 1 99,0714 1387 14 0,61 0,10 1,71 -0,03 0,57 1,57 -1,26 0,46 2,85 1,11 -0,75 0,73 2,05 0,07

37 LAFORTEZZA MICHELE NO 1 15,1429 212 14 0,26 -0,04 0,10 -0,09 -0,14 0,08 0,20 0,26 0,03 0,18 -0,24 0,34 -0,12 0,04

38 GHIDINI VIATORE NO 1 96,7143 1354 14 0,45 0,47 1,73 0,29 0,98 1,35 0,53 0,11 0,72 0,34 0,38 2,39 0,80 4,52

39 FALIVA FRANCO 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 76,4286 1070 14 0,94 0,43 0,69 -0,07 0,10 0,16 0,02 -6,18 -4,66 -0,05 0,58 0,10 0,65 0,91

40 BONERA EMANUELE 999 FUORI CLASSIFICA NO 1 10,3571 145 14 -0,06 -0,07 -0,03 -0,03 0,25 -0,05 0,23 0,09 0,03 -0,13 0,18 -0,27 0,01 -0,02

41 BOCELLI VALERIO 1 CP1 - TR.FRANZONI NO 1 15,2857 214 14 0,06 0,06 0,19 0,07 -0,07 0,15 0,01 0,21 0,14 0,44 -0,07 -0,05 0,47 0,15

42 FRASSINE PAOLO NO 1 101,0000 1414 14 0,74 2,82 0,37 -0,03 0,70 0,49 -0,36 0,93 0,35 0,39 4,40 2,36 1,40 0,20
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